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Participating Lenders List 
 

Revised: 5/25/2021 
 
ACADEMY MORTGAGE 
Melinda Bonnette  melinda.bonnette@academymortgage.com (318) 376-1745 
Kristie Michelle Greer kristi.greer@academymortgage.com  (318) 245-2655 
 
DELMAR FINANCIAL 
Melissa Celestin  mcelesctin@delmarfinancial.com  (504) 885-2018 
      
EUSTIS MORTGAGE 
Kimberly Gemperli  kim@eustismortgage.com   (504) 319-3565 
Leonhard Casey  leonhard@eustismortgage.com  (504) 415-9112 
Bridgette Cabirac  bridgette.cabirac@eustismortgage.com  (504) 559-6480 
Judy Pelitere  judy.pelitere@eustismortgage.com  (504) 236-4009 
      
FBT MORTGAGE 
Melanie Boudreaux  mboudreaux@fbtonline.com   (504) 586-2639 
 
GULF COAST BANK & TRUST 
Shawn Rogers  shawnrogers@gulfbank.com   (504) 599-5746 
Ivette Delgado  ivettedelgado@gulfbank.com   (504) 544-6324 
Geoffrey Smith  geoffreysmith@gulfbank.com   (504) 539-7282 
Bernard Guste  bernardguste@gulfbank.com   (504) 412-2005 
Alex Wood  alexwood@gulfbank.com   (504) 544-6313 
Jaime Zelaya  jaimezelaya@gulfbank.com   (504) 832-6722 
Marcia Leone  marcialeone@gulfbank.com   (504) 566-4232 
Cheryl Vanderbrook  cherylvanderbrook@gulfbank.com  (985) 412-2011 
Tara Taylor  tarataylor@gulfbank.com   (985) 646-6517 
Pam McLaurin Lee  pammclaurinlee@gulfbank.com  (504) 561-1307 
      
HANCOCK WHITNEY BANK 
Mindy Dinicola  mindy.dinicola@hancockwhitney.com  (504) 619-4214 
Deatro Carey  deatro.carey@hancockwhitney.com  (504) 586-7376 
 
IBERIA BANK MORTGAGE 
Chris Brinson  chris.brinson@iberiabank.com   (504) 310-0722 
Donald McKoin  donald.mckoin@iberiabank.com  (504) 310-2981 
Liz Blum   liz.blum@iberiabank.com   (504) 310-7123 
Debbie Campo  debra.campo@iberiabank.com  (504) 310-2858 
Jessica Knight  jessica.knight@iberiabank.com  (985) 674-8220 
Amber Stelly  amber.stelly@iberiabank.com   (504) 310-2871 
Marci Gagliano  marci.gagliano@iberiabank.com  (504) 310-0039 
     
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST 
Mike Lotten  mlotten@libertybank.net   (504) 240-5268 
     
MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS 
Brig Coupe  brig.coupe@mortgagesolutions.net  (719) 445-5171 
Amanda Demgen  amanda.demgen@mortgagesolutions.net (719) 955-1689 
 
NEW AMERICAN FUNDING 
Melinda Harleaux  melinda.harleaux@nafinc.com   (310) 297-9098 
 
NEWREZ LLC (NEW PENN FINANCIAL) 
Gary Hecker  ghecker@newpennfinancial.com  (484) 594-1089 
 
NFM LENDING 
Jennifer Cook  jcook@nfmlending.com   (504) 799-2202 
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NOLA LENDING GROUP 
Joey Piel   joey@nolalending.com   (504) 355-5138 
Ryan Thomassie  rt@nolalending.com    (504) 355-5137 
Rachel West  rachel@nolalending.com   (504) 355-5139 
James Fidler  jfidler@nolalending.com   (504) 478-0840 
Jeffrey Johnson  jeff@nolalending.com   (504) 250-7210 
 
SUMMIT FUNDING INC. 
Tammie Ray  tammie.ray@summitfunding.net  (225) 292-2173 
Latoya Harrison  latoya.harrison@summitfunding.net  (225) 292-2802 
Jennifer Sully  jsully@summitfunding.net   (916) 388-3540 
 
U.S. MORTGAGE CORPORATION 
Kirk LoCicero  kirk.locicero@usmortgage.com  (985) 264-6003 
Kim Pittman  kim.pittman@usmortgage.com  (985) 264-6003 
Lori Lund   lorie.lund@usmortgage.com   (985) 264-6003 
David Orechwa  david.orechwa@usmortgage.com  (985) 264-6003 
Lydia Gibson  lydia.gibson@usmortgage.com  (985) 264-6003 
Danielle Fromenthal  danielle.fromenthal@usmortgage.com  (985) 264-6003 
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